Specifications subject to change without notice.
OWNER'S MANUAL & WARRANTY
OWNER’S MANUAL & WARRANTY
LIGHTS & WARMERS
BSI, LLC w 601 E 64th Avenue, Bldg. A w Denver, CO 80229 w Phone: 1.800.662.9595 w Fax: 303.331.8444 w Web: www.BSIdesigns.com
3.21
LIGHTS & WARMERS
Even though most equipment is shipped crated, care

Installation Lever
PARTS & SERVICE
ORDERING NEW FLUORESCENT BULBS
ORDERING NEW LED LIGHTS
Part # Description
16289 Kelly LED:_12"_LED_Light_Bar
16290 Kelly LED:_18"_LED_Light_Bar
16292 Kelly LED:_36"_LED_Light_Bar
16505 Kelly LED:_48"_LED_Light_Bar
16293 Kelly LED:_10'_Power_Cord_w/o_Plug
16294 Kelly LED:_Serial_Connector
16295 Kelly LED:_6" Power_Connector
BSI, LLC w 601 E 64th Avenue, Bldg. A w Denver, CO 80229 w Phone: 1.800.662.9595 w Fax: 303.331.8444 w Web: www.BSIdesigns.com
3.21
Part # Description
492-18-BK Element:_18"_120V_Heater_350W
492-24-BK Element:_24"_120V_Heater_500W
492-30-BK Element:_30"_120V_Heater_660W
492-36-BK Element:_36"_120V_Heater_800W
492-42-BK Element:_42"_120V_Heater_950W
492-48-BK Element:_48"_120V_Heater_1100W
492-54-BK Element:_54"_120V_Heater_1250W
492-60-BK Element:_60"_120V_Heater_1400W
492-66-BK Element:_66"_120V_Heater_1560W
Part # Description
496-24-BK Element:_24"_208V_Heater_500W
496-30-BK Element:_30"_208V_Heater_660W
496-36-BK Element:_36"_208V_Heater_800W
496-42-BK Element:_42"_208V_Heater_950W
496-48-BK Element:_48"_208V_Heater_1100W
496-54-BK Element:_54"_208V_Heater_1250W
496-60-BK Element:_60"_208V_Heater_1400W
496-66-BK Element:_66"_208V_Heater_1560W
240V Heat Elements are a Special Order Item.
Contact BSI at 1.800.662.9595 to place an order.
Heat Warning
Sticker Here